LB5900 Ordering Guide r1. - December 2015
 LadyBug Technologies
3317 Chanate Road #2F, Santa Rosa, CA 95404
707-546-1050
LB5900 Series Sensor Ordering Guide
Sensor
Model Frequency Range
Std.
Connector
LB5908A 1 MHz to 8 GHz Type-N Male
LB5908L 9 kHz to 8 GHz Type-N Male
LB5912A 1 MHz to 12 GHz Type-N Male
LB5918A 1 MHz to 18 GHz Type-N Male
LB5926A 1 MHz to 26.5 GHz 3.5 mm Male
LB5926L 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz 3.5 mm Male
LB5940A 1 MHz to 40 GHz 2.92 mm Male
Optional Connectors (may affect lead time)
Super SMA Female Connector (Option Code OSF), No Charge
Other connectors (Limited by frequency)
SMA Male (Option Code OSM), Type-N Female (Option Code ONF)
3.5mm Male (Option Code 35M); Female (Option Code 35F)
Optional Recorder and Wideband Output Option (Code 001)
Provides software selectable 10Hz fully calibrated, scalable Recorder Out and un-calibrated
Wideband Analog amplified detector output through an SMB Male connector. Only one may be
used a time. Outputs 0-1 Volt into 1,000 ohm load.
External Triggering
Trigger In and Out are included with LB5900 Series Sensors. Trigger Out shares the connector
with Recorder/Wideband Out, and cannot be used simultaneously (Software Selectable).
Optional Unattended Operation (Option Code UOP)
Allows unattended autonomous operation of the sensor in conjunction with the internal real-
time-clock. Up to 50,000,000 measurements can be stored in non-volatile memory. Only power
is required when using Option UOP.
Optional Extended Calibration & Warranty  (Option Codes CO3 & CW3)
Cost: See sensor table. Adds two calibrations (shipping not included) providing three years of
calibration. CW3 includes sensor warranty along with calibration for 3 years total.
Option MIL
Consult the factory.
LB5900 Ordering Guide r1. - December 2015
Optional Direct Connection via SPI or I2C Connectivity (Option Code SPI)
Designed for system builders that need high accuracy power measurements but do not wish to